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Student’s name:

Title of Project:

Name of supervisor:

Name of co-supervisor:

Please use the standard marking scale on page 2 to rate out the performance during the project according to the following:  




   Marks

1. Rate the student’s drive, interest and engagement with the project/mini-project

2. Rate the student’s understanding of the research area at the end of the 


project/mini-project

3. Rate the student’s ability to work with the research group/supervisor in a 

professional and appropriate manner

4. Rate the level of independent working the student achieved

5. Rate the overall effort of the student on the project/mini-project

Please provide a paragraph of feedback for the student on their performance during the project.


Please see accompanying marking scheme
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	Mark (%)
	Criteria

	100

95 

90 

85
	Exceptional  

  

	80 

76 

72 
	Excellent (approx 1st class):  



	68 

65 

62  
	Very Good (approx Upper 2nd class):  



	58

55

52
	Good (approx Lower 2nd class):  



	48

45 

42
	Adequate (approx 3rd class):  



	Below 40

38

35

30

25

20

15 

10

5

0
	Fail 













